487636 TO u8968§-continued

348

488553.
488554.
488555.
488556.
488557.
488558.
488559.
488560.
488561;
488562.
488563.
488564.
488565.
488566.
488567.
488568.
488569;
488570.

888571.
488572.

488573.
488574.
uaesvs;
488576.
488577.
888578.

Oaxaca

Yeman 2.

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

Mexico

382.

243.
244,
247.
248.
249,

Yemen

Mexico.

Mexico.

‘Mexico.

Mexico.
Mexico.

Mexico.

Arab

Oaxacae.

Cultivated.

Seed.

Republic. Cultivated. Seed.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.

Seed.

Michoacan
Michoacan
Michoacan
Michoacan
Michoacan
Michoacan
Michoacan
Michoacan
Michoacan
Michoacan
Michoacan
Michoacan
Michoacan
Michoacan
Michoacan
Michoacan
Michoacan
Michoacan

Michoacan

115.
196.
197.
211.
315.
323.
326.
328.
337.

338.

342,

343.
304.
345.
363.
364.
365.
367.
368.

Mexico.
ﬁexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
uexiéo.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.

Mexico.

Michoacan.
Michoacan.
Michoacan.
Michoacan.
Michoacan.

Michoacan.

Michoacan.

Michoacan.
Michoacan.
Michoacan.
Michoacan.
Michoacan.
Michoacan.
Michoacan.
Michoacan.
Michoacan.
Michoacan.
Michoacan.

Michoacan.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed;
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.

Seed.



